DAYTONA PRICE LIST
Effective October 1, 2018
This price list supersedes all previous price lists
TABLE OF CONTENTS
NEW DAYTONA PRICE BOOK . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
HOW TO ORDER A DAYTONA . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
	 How to Order in 6 steps . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

High Polished Stainless Steel
4
HOW TO ORDER A DAYTONA VANITY IN 6 STEPS
Step Description ADDITIONAL LINE ITEM CODES -
LIST PRICE
Up To 36” Up To 72”
4
Wall-hung Vanity brackets WH1 - $95 WH2 - $150
            7.3”H Aluminum Satin Base-Frame FS1 - $375 FS2 - $460
            7.3”H Aluminum Polished Base-Frame FP1 - $395 FP2 - $480
* To modify height from 4” - 10”, add 10% to the cost of the frame
 NEW! Available in 2019- Black Frames in stock now
8.5”H Stainless steel Base-Frame with a Step-Up (for full-depth)
Frames will be available in High Polished, Black and Satin Brass
F24 - _
$495
F48 - _
$580F30 - _ F60 - _
F36 - _ F72 - _
6”H Satin Stainless Steel Square Leg (set of 4)
Legs measures 1.5”W x 1.5”L x 6”H.
LEG6S - $90
7”H Polished Stainless Steel Leg (set of 4)
Legs measure 2” W x 0.5” L x 7” H. The legs are
reversible and can be installed with a wide or thin front.
LEG7P - $120
5
 Handle Finishes:
Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel, BLack, Satin Brass
Handle center-to-center varies by the component. All doors: 3.78”
Drawers up to 12”- 3.78”; 21”- 5”; 25”- 6.3”; 30”- 10.0”; 36”- 12.6”
HANDLE - _ _
No Charge
 Galaxy continuous pull in Polished finish. To order:
input the code for your model without the color-code and replace
the ‘D’ with a ‘G’. The handle code for DS60-43BW is GS60-43
For example
GS60-43 - $210
$30/ each handle
Mirage finger Continuous pull (only for two drawers -02 models) MIRAGE -  $60
No Handle - No Drilling NH
5
For example, to order a Daytona for Tribeca 24 with two doors in Bermuda Days with 7”H Polished
Stainless Legs and Galaxy Handles, together with a Tribeca 24 white single-hole Sink Top:
1. Choose Model - select the vanity configuration (Doors, Drawer or combination).
Example: 24” vanity with Two (2) Doors and no (0) drawers. -20
2. Select Your Sink / Size - Match a top and/or a vanity size base on the model you choose.
Example: Tribeca sink top. DH24-20 _ _
3. Fill in the Color Code - select the vanity color and add the abbreviation to the Model Code.
Example: Bermuda Days.  							      Line Item 1:	 DH24-20BD	 $1,085
4. Choose wall-hung, base-frames,or set of individual legs
Example: Set of 4 Polished Stainless Legs. 				    Line Item 2:	 LEG7P	 $120
5. Select hardware - add handles or pulls to your selected model.
Example: Galaxy Handles.							      Line Item 3:	 GH24-20	 $60
6. Vanity top  - add a matching top to your vanity (recommended but not required)
Example: Tribeca 24 White with Single-hole				    Line Item 4:	 T24W1	 $635
Line Item 1:	 DH24-20BD	 $1,085
Line Item 2:	 LEG7P	 $120
Line Item 3:	 GH24-20	 $60
Line Item 4:	 T24W1	 $635
THE 6 STEP EXAMPLE:
6
1  CHOOSE MODEL 2  SELECT YOUR SINK / SIZE 3  FILL IN THE COLOR CODE:
Code Fits Vanity size Group 1 Group 2 Group 3
The models below are box only.